
2018

Platz Name Verein 1.Serie 2. Serie Gesamt Ring Streicherg.

1.   F Kirsten Schröder SV Rosdorf 08 88 92 180

2.   F Angela Knauf SV Rosdorf 08 92 95 187

3.   F Melanie Böttner SV Settmarshausen 88 88 176

4.   F

5.   A Monika Ebmeyer SV Rosdorf 97 96 193

6.   A Korinna Sander SV Obernjesa 98 100 198

7.   A Dorothea Kirchhoff SV Groß Schneen 92 95 187

8.   A 0

1121



2018

Platz Name Verein 1.Serie 2. Serie Gesamt Ring Streicherg.

 1.  F Pia Gaede SV Imbsen 81 79 160

 2.  F Emilia Wienekamp SV Knutbühren 97 94 191

3.  F Bianca Gaede SV Imbsen 90 91 181

4.  F Liya Wienekamp SV Knutbühren 67 78 145

5.  A Nicole B.-Borneman SV Harste 0 0 0

6.  A Silke Hampe SV Gladebeck 97 98 195

7. A Nicole Hischer SV Imbsen 97 98 195

8. A Heidrun Jaep KKSV 54 Grone 99 96 195

1117



2018

Platz Name Verein 1.Serie 2. Serie Gesamt Ring .Streicherg

1.   F Angela Linne SV Scharnhorst 93 92 185

2.   F Inka Linne SV Scharnhorst 94 93 187

3.   F

4.   F

5.   A Anita Skiba SV Diana 89 88 177

6.   A Birgitt Sankat SV Holtensen 95 92 187

7.  A Bärbel Fraatz SV 1924 Freihand 94 98 192

8.  A

928



2018

Platz Name Verein 1.Serie 2. Serie Gesamt Ring Streicherg.

1.   F Heike Fett SV Landolfshausen 72 66 138

2.   F Fleur Mason SV Landolfshausen 69 67 136

3.   F Jutta Klopfer SV Germania Groß Lengden 80 82 162

4.   F

5.   A Manuela R.-Fladung SV Gelliehausen 95 94 189

6.   A Kerstin Guttmann SV Roringen 98 100 198

7.   A Monika Dohrmann SV Reinhausen 95 96 191

8.   A Martina Fink SV Geismar 92 92 184

1.014



Mannschaftswertung

1. UK Leine 1.121 Ringe
2. UK Plesse 1.117 Ringe
3. UK Garte-Mackenröder Spitze 1.014 Ringe
4. UK Göttingen 928 Ringe



Auflage

Platz Name Ringzahl

1. Korinna Sander 198
1. Kerstin Guttmann 198
3. Silke Hampe 195
3. Nicole Hischer 195
3. Heidrun Jaep 195
6. Monika Ebmeyer 193
7. Bärbel Fraatz 192
8. Monika Dohrmann 191
9. Manuela R.-Fladung 189
10. Dorothea Kirchhoff 187
11. Birgitt Sankat 187
12. Martina Fink 184
13. Anita Skiba 177
14.
15.
16.

Freihand

Platz Name Ringzahl

1. Emilia Wienekamp 191
2. Angela Knauf 187
2. Inka Linne 187
4. Angela Linne 185
5. Bianca Gaede 181
6. Kirsten Schröder 180
7. Melanie Böttner 176
8. Jutta Klopfer 162
9. Pia Gaede 160
10. Liya Wienekamp 145
11. Heike Fett 138
12. Fleur Mason 136
13.
14.
15.
16.
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